School Pupil Survey Results October 2016 (updated).xls
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Key Questions T = I 3 = 2 ¥ 8 =
| am happy to come to school 261 | 80% 55 117% 9 | 3% 0| 0% 0 [0%
I learn alot in lessons 283 | 87% 41 113% 110% 0| 0% 0 [0%
The school helps me to do as well as | can 313 | 96% 12 | 4% 0 | 0% 0| 0% 0 [0%
I know how well | am doing at school 259 | 80% 65 | 20% 110% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
Adults in schools explain to me how to improve my work. 299 [92% 26 | 8% 0 | 0% 0 |0% 0 [0%
Teaching at this school is good 315 |97% 10 | 3% 0 | 0% 0 |0% 0 [0%
Teaching at this school helps me develop skills in communication, reading, writing and mathematics 306 |94% 19 | 6% 0 | 0% 0 |0% 0 [0%
Behaviour is good in my school 231 | 71% 94 | 29% 0 | 0% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
Behaviour is good in lessons 251 | 77% 71 |22% 3 1% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
The school deals with all types of bullying very well 298 |92% 24 | 7% 3 1% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
| feel safe when | am in school 311 | 96% 12 | 4% 2 1% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
Teachers are interested in my views 283 | 87% 39 |12% 3 1% 0 | 0% 0 [ 0%

Survey number 325
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